
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CANE TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4  14 1° LORDO

2° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  12

FIASCHI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 12

VEROLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 12

CIPOLLETTI RODOLFO VALENT ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 12

6° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 11

CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 11

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  11

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 11

10° PHAM HUY THONG ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  10

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 10

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 10

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 10

15° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  9

ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 9

18° TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 8

D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 8

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 8

BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 8

VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  L 8

LOMBARDI MICHAEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  8

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 8

28° D'ONOFRIO RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7

ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  7

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

DELLI ROCILI MATTIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 J 7

TENISCI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 7

SAMPAOLESI GABRIELE AMOROMA 8  7

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 7

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 7

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 7

37° MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  6

BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6

CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  6

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  6

BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  6

NARDELLI LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 6

NGUYEN THANH BINH FIUGGI 1928 9  6

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 6

RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4  6

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 6

CAMIA GIOVANNI B. ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6
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ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  6

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 6

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 6

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  6

DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 6

VEROLI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  6

COSTI ROBINIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 6

FOGLIETTA GIANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 6

57° DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 5

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  5

CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 5

RANUZZI ELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 5

FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 5

ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  5

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 5

FRANCIULLI ADELINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 5

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  5

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  L 5

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 5

CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 5

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 5

BACARO NICOLA MARIA (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  5

DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  5

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 5

76° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 4

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4

D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 4

TA THI HOAI HUONG ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  L 4

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  4

ARESU ALESSIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 J 4

MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 4

NGUYEN HON NGU FIUGGI 1928 18  L 4

VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 4

CARIBOTTI MATTEO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 14  4

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 4

CIANI VALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 4

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 4

MORUZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 4

PANCIA DANILO CASTELGANDOLFO 20  4

COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  4

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 4

93° PANERAI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  3

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  3

PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 3

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 3

ASSETTA ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 8  3

BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 3

SCHINA DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S L 3

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 3

FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 3

SCRIVA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 3

CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 3

PALOMBINI SANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S 3

DE ANGELIS ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 3
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IPPOLITI EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 3

CAPPITTA FABIO FIUGGI 1928 17  3

DE NUCCIO ARCADIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 3

110° MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

PAROLI MARIA PIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 2

GALATTI MARIA RACHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  L 2

FUSILLO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 2

ARESU GIANLUCA AMOROMA 16 S 2

DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 2

KOSCIANEK JOLANTA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 2

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 2

MARRAS GIAN MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 2

COBIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 J 2

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 2

GABBRIELLI ALESSANDRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 2

MACCHI VALTER PARCO MEDICI 12 S 2

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 2

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 2

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 2

MARCHETTI ELIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 2

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 2

128° FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 1

BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 1

FERRARA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 1

MARCHETTI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 1

ZACCAGNINI (*) GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 J 1

VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 1

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 1

DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 1

FRANCESCHI ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 1

DELLI ROCILI GIAMPIERO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 1

LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 1

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 1

140° MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 0

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 0

FRUSONE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  0

NOVIELLO DINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 0

MAGRINI ENRICO AMOROMA 11 S 0

DELLI ROCILI (*) SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J 0

BACARO DEMETRIO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 0

IANNUCCI (*) GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J 0

MACCHI (*) FLAMINIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 J L 0

GUADAGNOLI ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 0

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S SQ. 3-3b

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S SQ. 3-3b

PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S SQ. 3-3b

DE LUCA RAFFAELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S RIT.

FARAONE MIRELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L N.P.

BASILI RUGGERO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S N.P.

BOCCHI SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S N.P.
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° CANE TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4  18

2° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  17 1° NETTO 11

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5  17 2° NETTO 8

4° BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 16

5° FIASCHI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 5 S 16

6° ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 6 S 14

7° ROCCA MASCAMBRUNO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  12

8° LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 11

9° DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 6  10

10° RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 4  8

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° VEROLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 21 1° NETTO

2° DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 20 2° NETTO

3° CIPOLLETTI RODOLFO VALENT ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 19 1° SENIOR 14, 7, 3

CERACCHI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 19 14, 7, 2

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 19 12

PHAM HUY THONG ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  19

7° BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 18

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 18

9° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 17

VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  L 17

11° MORGANTI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  16

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 16

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16

D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 16

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 16

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 16

18° BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  15

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  15

CAMIA GIOVANNI B. ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 15

SAMPAOLESI GABRIELE AMOROMA 8  15

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 15

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 15

LOMBARDI MICHAEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  15

27° PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  14

NARDELLI LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 14

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 14

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 14

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 14

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 14
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COSTI ROBINIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 14

DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 14

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 14

36° CECCARONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  13

BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 13

FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 13

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 13

FOGLIETTA GIANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 13

42° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 12

NGUYEN THANH BINH FIUGGI 1928 9  12

D'ARRIGO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 12

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 12

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 12

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  12

DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  12

CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 12

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 12

51° PAOLILLO LUCIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 11

CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 11

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9  11

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 11

55° MAGGINI LANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 10

56° ARESU ALESSIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 J 9

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 9

VALENTE GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 9

59° ASSETTA ANDREA FIUGGI 1928 8  6

60° MAGRINI ENRICO AMOROMA 11 S 1

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S SQ. 3-3b

BASILI RUGGERO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° DE NUCCIO ARCADIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 19 1° NETTO

2° MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  18 2° NETTO 15

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16  18 13

TA THI HOAI HUONG ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  L 18 1^ LADY 12

TENISCI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 18 11

6° COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14  17

DELLI ROCILI MATTIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 J 17 1° JUNIOR

D'ONOFRIO RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 17

NGUYEN HON NGU FIUGGI 1928 18  L 17

10° ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  L 16

CAPPITTA FABIO FIUGGI 1928 17  16

DE CLEMENTI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 16

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 16

FRANCIULLI ADELINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 16

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  16

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 16

VEROLI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  16

18° ARESU GIANLUCA AMOROMA 16 S 15

BACARO NICOLA MARIA (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 17  15

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 15

CARIBOTTI MATTEO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 14  15

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 15

ECLETTICA 2020-2^TAPPA by 4FuochiUnCaffè

CLASSIFICA 3^ CAT. - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



CIANI VALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 15

MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 15

SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  L 15

26° IPPOLITI EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S L 14

PALOMBINI SANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 15 S 14

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 14

ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  14

30° CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 13

FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 13

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 13

MACCHI VALTER PARCO MEDICI 12 S 13

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S L 13

MORUZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 13

PANERAI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 13

RANUZZI ELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 13

SCRIVA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 13

39° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 12

40° DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 11

DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 11

DI NATALE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  11

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 11

MANCHI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 11

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S L 11

46° FUSILLO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 10

47° BORSETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 8

DELLI ROCILI GIAMPIERO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 8

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 8

MARCHETTI ELIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L 8

MARCHETTI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 8

52° ZACCAGNINI GABRIELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 J 7

PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S SQ. 3-3b

DE LUCA RAFFAELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S RIT.

BOCCHI SILVANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S N.P.

FARAONE MIRELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S L N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 22 1° NETTO 15

PAROLI MARIA PIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S L 22 14

3° MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S L 21

4° FERRARA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 20

FRALLEONI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 20

6° BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 19

7° MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 17

DE ANGELIS ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 17

9° KOSCIANEK JOLANTA MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 16

10° GALATTI MARIA RACHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  L 15

SCHINA DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S L 15

12° PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 14

MARRAS GIAN MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 14

PANCIA DANILO CASTELGANDOLFO 20  14

LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 14

16° NOVIELLO DINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 13

GUADAGNOLI ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 13
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GABBRIELLI ALESSANDRA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 13

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 13

20° FRUSONE FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27  12

21° VARENGO PAOLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S L 11

22° FRANCESCHI ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S L 9

BACARO DEMETRIO (RH) ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 9

24° COBIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 J 7

25° DELLI ROCILI SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J 6

26° IANNUCCI GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 J 4

27° MACCHI FLAMINIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 J L 2

CARDINALE CICCOTTI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S SQ. 3-3b

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


